Technology Group
Ionization Products
General Electronics, Medical Device,
Semiconductor Test & Assembly
w o r l d w i d e  l e a d e r s  i n  s t a t i c  c o n t r o l
Io
n
iz

14.1 in (358 mm) 7.2 in (183 mm) 6.6 in (168 mm) 6.8 lbs (3.1 kg)
with stand
Ordering Information
91-XC2-US-02 Aerostat XC2, 120V, 60 Hz with NA power cord
91-XC2-EU-02 Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz with CE power cord
91-XC2-UK-02 Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz with UK power cord
91-XC2-JP-02 Aerostat XC2, 100V, 60 Hz with Japan power cord
91-XC2-CN-02  Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz with China power cord
33-6002-01 Aerostat XC2 Replacement Emitter Cartridge
33-6003-01 Aerostat XC2 Air Filter Kit
33-6004-01 Aerostat XC2 Air Filter Replacement (6 pack)
RoHS 2